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1 a Bader Andreas ** 10.00
+ Probst Gabriel ** 10.00

1 b Bruder Adrian 10.00
+ Reichmuth Markus 10.00

1 c Krebs Clemens 10.00
+ Charotton Steve 10.00

1 d Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00
+ Strähl Elia (2002) 10.00

1 e Ris Jörn 10.00
+ Schwab Marc 10.00

1 f Schillig Willi ** 10.00
+ Hauri Urs ** 10.00

1 g Schwab David (2000) 10.00
+ Müller Joel (2002) 10.00

1 h Späti Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Bögli Jacques 10.00

1 i Stegmüller Klemens * 10.00
+ Moser Matthias * 10.00

1 j Stüdeli Thomas ** 10.00
+ Lisser Daniel * 10.00

2 a Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 9.75
+ Mollet Janik (2002) 9.75

2 b Grossmann Andreas 9.75
+ Bader Stefan 9.75

2 c Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 9.75
+ Jenni Jan (2002) 9.75

2 d Läderach Nicola 9.75
+ Vogt Fredy (2001) 9.75

2 e Nussbaumer Dominik 9.75
+ Eggenschwiler Fabian 9.75

2 f Räbmatter Patrick *** 9.75
+ Gisler Bruno *** 9.75

2 g Roth Dominik ** 9.75
+ Kropf Marcel ** 9.75

2 h Schär Alex (2000) 9.75
+ Bieli Andreas 9.75

3 a Allemann Robin (2002) 9.00
- Herrmann Adrian (2000) 9.00

3 b Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.00
- Gygax Beni (2002) 9.00

3 c Gygax Beni (2002) 9.00
- Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.00

3 d Herrmann Adrian (2000) 9.00
- Allemann Robin (2002) 9.00

4 a Bader Thomas (2002) 8.75
- Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 8.75

4 b Berger Samuel (2002) 8.75
- Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75

4 c Erb Roger ** 8.75
- Stalder Remo *** 8.75

4 d Gisin Yanic 8.75
- Stoll Thomas 8.75

4 e Gschwind Andreas 8.75
- Zumstein Oliver (2000) 8.75

4 f Kohler Adrian 8.75
- Roth Robin (2000) * 8.75

4 g Roth Robin (2000) * 8.75
- Kohler Adrian 8.75

4 h Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 8.75
- Bader Thomas (2002) 8.75

4 i Stalder Remo *** 8.75
- Erb Roger ** 8.75

4 j Stoll Thomas 8.75
- Gisin Yanic 8.75

4 k Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75
- Berger Samuel (2002) 8.75

4 l Zumstein Oliver (2000) 8.75
- Gschwind Andreas 8.75

5 a Bader Stefan 8.50
o Grossmann Andreas 8.50

5 b Bieli Andreas 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

5 c Bögli Jacques 8.50
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50

5 d Charotton Steve 8.50
o Krebs Clemens 8.50

5 e Eggenschwiler Fabian 8.50
o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50

5 f Gisler Bruno *** 8.50
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

5 g Hauri Urs ** 8.50
o Schillig Willi ** 8.50

5 h Jenni Jan (2002) 8.50
o Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 8.50

5 i Kropf Marcel ** 8.50
o Roth Dominik ** 8.50

5 j Lisser Daniel * 8.50
o Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.50

5 k Mollet Janik (2002) 8.50
o Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 8.50

5 l Moser Matthias * 8.50
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50

5 m Müller Joel (2002) 8.50
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50

5 n Probst Gabriel ** 8.50
o Bader Andreas ** 8.50

5 o Reichmuth Markus 8.50
o Bruder Adrian 8.50

5 p Schwab Marc 8.50
o Ris Jörn 8.50

5 q Strähl Elia (2002) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

5 r Vogt Fredy (2001) 8.50
o Läderach Nicola 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


